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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

A/W RUN PART # "B" DIM "C1" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" SRGBN2A* 0.79" 3.85" 1.85" 

0.75” SRGFN2A 0.91" 4.00" 1.85" 

1.0" SRGLN2A 1.04" 4.10" 1.85" 

1.5” SRGSN2A 1.29" 5.30" 1.85" 

2.0" SRGZN2A 1.55" 7.00" 1.85" 

2.5” SRHJN2A 1.79" 7.00" 1.85" 

3.0" SRJDN2A 2.05" 9.00" 1.85" 

4.0” SRJTN2A 2.53" 11.00" 1.85" 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "B" DIM "C2" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" SRGBR2A 0.79" 3.10" 1.85" 

0.75” SRGFR2A 0.91" 3.25" 1.85" 

1.0" SRGLR2A 1.04" 3.35" 1.85" 

1.5” SRGSR2A 1.29" 3.25" 1.85" 

2.0" SRGZR2A 1.55" 3.25" 1.85" 

2.5” SRHJR2A 1.79" 3.25" 1.85" 

3.0" SRJDR2A 2.05" 3.25" 1.85" 

4.0” SRJTR2A 2.53" 3.25" 1.85" 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

A/W RUN PART # "B" DIM "C1" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" SRGCQ2A 0.73" 3.85" 2.75" 

0.75” SRGGQ2A 0.86" 4.00" 2.75" 

1.0" SRGMQ2A 0.98" 4.10" 2.75" 

1.5” SRGTQ2A 1.23" 5.30" 2.75" 

2.0" SRHAQ2A 1.50" 7.00" 2.75" 

2.5” SRHKQ2A 1.74" 7.00" 2.75" 

3.0" SRJEQ2A 2.00" 9.00" 2.75" 

4.0” SRJUQ2A 2.48" 11.00" 2.75" 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "B" DIM "C2" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" SRGCT2A 0.73" 3.10" 2.75" 

0.75” SRGGT2A 0.86" 3.25" 2.75" 

1.0" SRGMT2A 0.98" 3.35" 2.75" 

1.5” SRGTT2A 1.23" 3.25" 2.75" 

2.0" SRHAT2A 1.50" 3.25" 2.75" 

2.5” SRHKT2A 1.74" 3.25" 2.75" 

3.0" SRJET2A 2.00" 3.25" 2.75" 

4.0” SRJUT2A 2.48" 3.25" 2.75" 

INLET – AUTOWELD RUN; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – TC RUN; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# SRGBN2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” AUTOWELD RUN INLET ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING SR0003M - SET SR0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING SR0003N - SET SR0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING SR0003P - SET SR0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING SR0003Q - SET SR0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING SR0003K - SET SR0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING SR000ZM - SET SR000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING SR000ZN - SET SR000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING SR000ZP - SET SR000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING SR000ZQ - SET SR000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING SR000ZK - SET SR000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT =  (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE HANDLE 

 
 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

A/W RUN PART # "B" DIM "C1" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" TRGBN2A* 0.79" 3.85" 1.85" 

0.75” TRGFN2A 0.91" 4.00" 1.85" 

1.0" TRGLN2A 1.04" 4.10" 1.85" 

1.5” TRGSN2A 1.29" 5.30" 1.85" 

2.0" TRGZN2A 1.55" 7.00" 1.85" 

2.5” TRHJN2A 1.79" 7.00" 1.85" 

3.0" TRJDN2A 2.05" 9.00" 1.85" 

4.0” TRJTN2A 2.53" 11.00" 1.85" 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "B" DIM "C2" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" TRGBR2A 0.79" 3.10" 1.85" 

0.75” TRGFR2A 0.91" 3.25" 1.85" 

1.0" TRGLR2A 1.04" 3.35" 1.85" 

1.5” TRGTR2A 1.29" 3.25" 1.85" 

2.0" TRGZR2A 1.55" 3.25" 1.85" 

2.5” TRHJR2A 1.79" 3.25" 1.85" 

3.0" TRJDR2A 2.05" 3.25" 1.85" 

4.0” TRJTR2A 2.53" 3.25" 1.85" 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

A/W RUN PART # "B" DIM "C1" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" TRGCQ2A 0.73" 3.85" 2.75" 

0.75” TRGGQ2A 0.86" 4.00" 2.75" 

1.0" TRGMQ2A 0.98" 4.10" 2.75" 

1.5” TRGTQ2A 1.23" 5.30" 2.75" 

2.0" TRHAQ2A 1.50" 7.00" 2.75" 

2.5” TRHKQ2A 1.74" 7.00" 2.75" 

3.0" TRJEQ2A 2.00" 9.00" 2.75" 

4.0” TRJUQ2A 2.48" 11.00" 2.75" 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "B" DIM "C2" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" TRGCT2A 0.73" 3.10" 2.75" 

0.75” TRGGT2A 0.86" 3.25" 2.75" 

1.0" TRGMT2A 0.98" 3.35" 2.75" 

1.5” TRGTT2A 1.23" 3.25" 2.75" 

2.0" TRHAT2A 1.50" 3.25" 2.75" 

2.5” TRHKT2A 1.74" 3.25" 2.75" 

3.0" TRJET2A 2.00" 3.25" 2.75" 

4.0” TRJUT2A 2.48" 3.25" 2.75" 

INLET – AUTOWELDED RUN; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – TC RUN; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# TRGBN2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” AUTOWELD RUN INLET ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING TR0003M - SET TR0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING TR0003N - SET TR0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING TR0003P - SET TR0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING TR0003Q - SET TR0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING TR0003K - SET TR0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING TR000ZM - SET TR000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING TR000ZN - SET TR000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING TR000ZP - SET TR000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING TR000ZQ - SET TR000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING TR000ZK - SET TR000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT =  (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE 

  

 

 

 

 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# 9RGBR2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TRI-CLAMP RUN INLET ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" 9RGCT2A 2.51

" 

0.79

" 

3.10

" 

2.75" 

0.75” 9RGGT2A 2.62

" 

0.91

" 

3.25

" 

2.75" 

1.0" 9RGMT2A 2.75

" 

1.04

" 

3.35

" 

2.75" 

1.5” 9RGTT2A 3.00

" 

1.29

" 

3.35

" 

2.75" 

2.0" 9RHAT2A 3.26

" 

1.55

" 

3.25

" 

2.75" 

2.5” 9RHKT2A 3.50

" 

1.79

" 

3.25

" 

2.75" 

3.0" 9RJET2A 3.76

" 

2.05

" 

3.25

" 

2.75" 

4.0” 9RJUT2A 4.24

" 

2.53

" 

3.25

" 

2.75" 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D" DIM 

0.5" 9RGBR2A* 2.51

" 

0.79

" 

3.10

" 

1.85

" 0.75” 9RGFR2A 2.62

" 

0.91

" 

3.25

" 

1.85

" 1.0" 9RGLR2A 2.75

" 

1.04

" 

3.35

" 

1.85

" 1.5” 9RGSR2A 3.00

" 

1.29

" 

3.35

" 

1.85

" 2.0" 9RGZR2A 3.26

" 

1.55

" 

3.25

" 

1.85

" 2.5” 9RHJR2A 3.50

" 

1.79

" 

3.25

" 

1.85

" 3.0" 9RJDR2A 3.76

" 

2.05

" 

3.25

" 

1.85

" 4.0” 9RJTR2A 4.24

" 

2.53

" 

3.25

" 

1.85

" 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 

INLET – TC RUN; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – TC RUN; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS 

TO SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING 9R0003M - SET 9R0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 9R0003N - SET 9R0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 9R0003P - SET 9R0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 9R0003Q - SET 9R0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 9R0003K - SET 9R0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING 9R000ZM - SET 9R000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 9R000ZN - SET 9R000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 9R000ZP - SET 9R000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 9R000ZQ - SET 9R000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 9R000ZK - SET 9R000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) STEM O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) STEM O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

STEM 

TIP 
FINISH 

20 RA 15 RA/EP 

TEFLON® TIP 6B000BADB 6B000BAMB 

ELASTOMER TIP 6B000TADB 6B000TAMB 

NOTES: 

 ELASTOMER IS USED AS A REFERRENCE FOR MATERIALS LIKE EPDM, VITON®, RED SILICONE, CLEAR SILICONE AND KALTRAZ® 

 

BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR HANDLE CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS 

TO SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 

SEALS FOR HANDLE 

HANDLE O-RING 
PART # 

SET KIT 

EPDM 9R000QM  - SET 9R000QM - KIT 

VITON® 9R000QN - SET 9R000QN - KIT 

RED SIL. 9R000QP - SET 9R000QP - KIT 

CLR SIL. 9R000QQ - SET 9R000QQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® 9R000QK - SET 9R000QK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (3) LOCK SCREWS,    (1) HANDLE O-RING,   (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (15) LOCK SCREWS,  (5) HANDLE O-RINGS,   (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

 

 

 

HANDLE 

HANDLE COLOR PART # 

RED 9B000DS - R 

ORANGE 9B000DS - Z 

YELLOW 9B000DS - Y 

GREEN 9B000DS - G 

BLUE 9B000DS - B 

WHITE 9B000DS - W 

BLACK 9B000DG - 0 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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LOCK SCREWS 

SCREW O-RING TYPE PART # 

EPDM 9B000HA - M 

VITON® 9B000HA - N 

RED SIL. 9B000HA - P 

CLR SIL. 9B000HA - Q 

KALTRAZ® 9B000HA - K 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT = (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE 
  

   
 

 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# 6SGBN2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” AUTOWELD RUN INLET ZERO STATIC TEE INLINE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

TC RUN PART # "A1" DIM "A2" DIM "C2" DIM 

0.5" 6SGBR2A 3.12" 3.02" 3.10" 

0.75” 6SGFR2A 3.24" 3.14" 3.25" 

1.0" 6SGLR2A 3.37" 3.27" 3.35" 

1.5” 6SGSR2A 3.62" 3.52" 3.25" 

2.0" 6SGZR2A 3.88" 3.78" 3.25" 

2.5” 6SHJR2A 4.12" 4.02" 3.25" 

3.0" 6SJDR2A 4.38" 4.28" 3.25" 

4.0” 6SJTR2A 4.86" 4.76" 3.25" 

SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

A/W RUN PART # "A1" DIM "A2" DIM "C1" DIM 

0.5" 6SGBN2A* 3.12" 3.02" 3.85" 

0.75” 6SGFN2A 3.24" 3.14" 4.00" 

1.0" 6SGLN2A 3.37" 3.27" 4.10" 

1.5” 6SGSN2A 3.62" 3.52" 5.30" 

2.0" 6SGZN2A 3.88" 3.78" 7.00" 

2.5” 6SHJN2A 4.12" 4.02" 7.00" 

3.0" 6SJDN2A 4.38" 4.28" 9.00" 

4.0” 6SJTN2A 4.86" 4.76" 11.00" 

INLET – AUTOWELD RUN; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – TC RUN; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ZERO STATIC TEE INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING 6S0003M - SET 6S0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON O-RING 6S0003N - SET 6S0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6S0003P - SET 6S0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6S0003Q - SET 6S0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ O-RING 6S0003K - SET 6S0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING 6S000ZM - SET 6S000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 6S000ZN - SET 6S000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6S000ZP - SET 6S000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6S000ZQ - SET 6S000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 6S000ZK - SET 6S000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 ELASTOMER IS USED AS A REFERRENCE FOR MATERIALS LIKE EPDM, VITON®, RED SILICONE, CLEAR SILICONE AND KALTRAZ® 

 

HANDLE 

HANDLE COLOR PART # 

RED 6B000DS - R 

ORANGE 6B000DS - Z 

YELLOW 6B000DS - Y 

GREEN 6B000DS - G 

BLUE 6B000DS - B 

WHITE 6B000DS - W 

BLACK 6B000DG - 0 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT = (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

STEM 

OUTLET TIP 
FINISH 

20 RA 15 RA/EP 

1/4” HB 
TEFLON® TIP 6JBMWBADB 6JBMWBAMB 

ELASTOMER TIP 6JBMWTADB 6JBMWTAMB 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE 
 

 
 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D1" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" SBGFA2A* 0.63"  1.85" 

1.0” CONC. SBGLA2A 0.61"  1.85" 

1.0" ECC. SBGLD2A 0.61" 0.322" 1.85" 

1.5” CONC. SBGSA2A 0.61"  1.85" 

1.5" ECC. SBGSD2A 0.61" 0.572" 1.85" 

2.0” CONC. SBGZA2A 0.61"  2.25" 

2.0" ECC. SBGZD2A 0.61" 0.822" 1.85" 

2.5” CONC. SBHJA2A 0.61"  2.50" 

2.5" ECC. SBHJD2A 0.61" 1.070" 1.85" 

3.0” CONC. SBJDA2A 0.61"  2.75" 

3.0" ECC. SBJDD2A 0.61" 1.322" 1.85" 

4.0” CONC. SBJTA2A 0.61"  3.25" 

4.0" ECC. SBJTD2A 0.61" 1.804" 1.85" 

1/4" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" SBGFB2A 0.63"  1.75" 

1.0” CONC. SBGLB2A 0.61"  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. SBGLE2A 0.61" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. SBGSB2A 0.61"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. SBGSE2A 0.61" 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. SBGZB2A 0.61"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. SBGZE2A 0.61" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. SBHJB2A 0.61"  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. SBHJE2A 0.61" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. SBJDB2A 0.61"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. SBJDE2A 0.61" 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. SBJTB2A 0.61"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. SBJTE2A 0.61" 1.804" 1.93" 

3/8" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" SBGGB2A 0.57" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55"0.57" 

 1.75" 

1.0” CONC. SBGMB2A 0.55”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. SBGME2A 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. SBGTB2A 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. SBGTE2A 0.55” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. SBHAB2A 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. SBHAE2A 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. SBHKB2A 0.55”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. SBHKE2A 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. SBJEB2A 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. SBJEE2A 0.55” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. SBJUB2A 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. SBJUE2A 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

INLET – FRAC. TC; 

OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 
INLET – CONC. TC; 
OUTLET – TUBE; 

INLET – ECC. TC; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE 

 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# SBGFA2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TC INLET ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D3" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" SBGGC2A 0.57" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55"0.57" 

 1.75" 

1.0” CONC. SBGMC2A 0.55”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. SBGMF2A 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. SBGTC2A 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. SBGTF2A 0.55” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. SBHAC2A 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. SBHAF2A 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. SBHKC2A 0.55”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. SBHKF2A 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. SBJEC2A 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. SBJEF2A 0.55” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. SBJUC2A 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. SBJUF2A 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE SAFETY HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING SB0003M - SET SB0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING SB0003N - SET SB0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING SB0003P - SET SB0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING SB0003Q - SET SB0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING SB0003K - SET SB0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING SB000ZM - SET SB000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING SB000ZN - SET SB000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING SB000ZP - SET SB000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING SB000ZQ - SET SB000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING SB000ZK - SET SB000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT =  (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE HANDLE 
 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D1" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" TBGFA2A* 0.63"  1.85" 

1.0” CONC. TBGLA2A 0.61”  1.85" 

1.0" ECC. TBGLD2A 0.61” 0.322" 1.85" 

1.5” CONC. TBGSA2A 0.61”  1.85" 

1.5" ECC. TBGSD2A 0.61” 0.572" 1.85" 

2.0” CONC. TBGZA2A 0.61”  2.25" 

2.0" ECC. TBGZD2A 0.61” 0.822" 1.85" 

2.5” CONC. TBHJA2A 0.61”  2.50" 

2.5" ECC. TBHJD2A 0.61” 1.070" 1.85" 

3.0” CONC. TBJDA2A 0.61”  2.75" 

3.0" ECC. TBJDD2A 0.61” 1.322" 1.85" 

4.0” CONC. TBJTA2A 0.61”  3.25" 

4.0" ECC. TBJTD2A 0.61” 1.804" 1.85" 

1/4" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" TBGFB2A 0.63"  1.75" 

1.0” CONC. TBGLB2A 0.61”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. TBGLE2A 0.61” 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. TBGSB2A 0.61”  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. TBGSE2A 0.61” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. TBGZB2A 0.61”  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. TBGZE2A 0.61” 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. TBHJB2A 0.61”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. TBHJE2A 0.61” 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. TBJDB2A 0.61”  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. TBJDE2A 0.61” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. TBJTB2A 0.61”  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. TBJTE2A 0.61” 1.804" 1.93" 

3/8" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" TBGGB2A 0.57" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55"0.57" 

 1.75" 

1.0” CONC. TBGMB2A 0.55”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. TBGME2A 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. TBGTB2A 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. TBGTE2A 0.55” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. TBHAB2A 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. TBHAE2A 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. TBHKB2A 0.55”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. TBHKE2A 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. TBJEB2A 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. TBJEE2A 0.55” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. TBJUB2A 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. TBJUE2A 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

INLET – FRAC. TC; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – CONC. TC; 
OUTLET – TUBE; 

INLET – ECC. TC; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE HANDLE 

 

 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# TBGFA2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TC INLET ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - TOGGLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

INLET PART # "B" DIM "C" DIM "D3" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" TBGGC2A 0.57" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55" 

        0.55" 

0.55" 

0.55"0.57" 

 1.75” 

1.0” CONC. TBGMC2A 0.55”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. TBGMF2A 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. TBGTC2A 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. TBGTF2A 0.55” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. TBHAC2A 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. TBHAF2A 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. TBHKC2A 0.55”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. TBHKF2A 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. TBJEC2A 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. TBJEF2A 0.55” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. TBJUC2A 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. TBJUF2A 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES – TOGGLE HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING TB0003M - SET TB0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING TB0003N - SET TB0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING TB0003P - SET TB0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING TB0003Q - SET TB0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING TB0003K - SET TB0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING TB000ZM - SET TB000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING TB000ZN - SET TB000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING TB000ZP - SET TB000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING TB000ZQ - SET TB000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING TB000ZK - SET TB000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT =  (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE 

 

 

 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D1" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 9BGFA2A* 2.35” 0.63"  1.85" 

1.0” CONC. 9BGLA2A 2.35" 0.61”  1.85" 

1.0" ECC. 9BGLD2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.322" 1.85" 

1.5” CONC. 9BGSA2A 2.35" 0.61”  1.85" 

1.5" ECC. 9BGSD2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.572" 1.85" 

2.0” CONC. 9BGZA2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.25" 

2.0" ECC. 9BGZD2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.822" 1.85" 

2.5” CONC. 9BHJA2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.50" 

2.5" ECC. 9BHJD2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.070" 1.85" 

3.0” CONC. 9BJDA2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.75" 

3.0" ECC. 9BJDD2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.322" 1.85" 

4.0” CONC. 9BJTA2A 2.35" 0.61”  3.25" 

4.0" ECC. 9BJTD2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.804" 1.85" 

1/4" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 9BGFB2A 2.35" 0.63"  1.75" 

1.0” CONC. 9BGLB2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. 9BGLE2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. 9BGSB2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. 9BGSE2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. 9BGZB2A 2.35" 0.61”  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. 9BGZE2A 2.35" 0.61” 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. 9BHJB2A 2.35" 0.61”  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. 9BHJE2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. 9BJDB2A 2.35" 0.61”  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. 9BJDE2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. 9BJTB2A 2.35" 0.61”  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. 9BJTE2A 2.35" 0.61” 1.804" 1.93" 

3/8" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 9BGGB2A 2.35" 0.57"  1.75" 

1.0” CONC. 9BGMB2A 2.35"         0.55"  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. 9BGME2A 2.35" 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. 9BGTB2A 2.35" 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. 9BGTE2A 2.35"         0.55" 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. 9BHAB2A 2.35" 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. 9BHAE2A 2.35" 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. 9BHKB2A 2.35"         0.55"  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. 9BHKE2A 2.35" 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. 9BJEB2A 2.35" 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. 9BJEE2A 2.35"         0.55" 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. 9BJUB2A 2.35" 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. 9BJUE2A 2.35" 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

INLET – FRAC. TC; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – CONC. TC; 
OUTLET – TUBE; 

INLET – ECC. TC; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE 

 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# 9BGFA2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TC INLET ANGLE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D3" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 9BGGC2A 2.35" 0.57"  1.75" 

1.0” CONC. 9BGMC2A 2.35"         0.55"  2.25" 

1.0" ECC. 9BGMF2A 2.35" 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. 9BGTC2A 2.35" 0.55"  2.25" 

1.5" ECC. 9BGTF2A 2.35"         0.55" 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. 9BHAC2A 2.35" 0.55"  2.75" 

2.0" ECC. 9BHAF2A 2.35" 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. 9BHKC2A 2.35"         0.55"  3.00" 

2.5" ECC. 9BHKF2A 2.35" 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. 9BJEC2A 2.35" 0.55"  3.25" 

3.0" ECC. 9BJEF2A 2.35"         0.55" 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. 9BJUC2A 2.35" 0.55"  3.75" 

4.0" ECC. 9BJUF2A 2.35" 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SUBMERSIBLE HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS 

TO SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING 9B0003M - SET 9B0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 9B0003N - SET 9B0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 9B0003P - SET 9B0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 9B0003Q - SET 9B0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 9B0003K - SET 9B0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING 9B000ZM - SET 9B000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 9B000ZN - SET 9B000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 9B000ZP - SET 9B000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 9B000ZQ - SET 9B000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 9B000ZK - SET 9B000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) STEM O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) STEM O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

STEM 

TIP 
FINISH 

20 RA 15 RA/EP 

TEFLON® TIP 6B000BADB 6B000BAMB 

ELASTOMER TIP 6B000TADB 6B000TAMB 

NOTES: 

 ELASTOMER IS USED AS A REFERRENCE FOR MATERIALS LIKE EPDM, VITON®, RED SILICONE, CLEAR SILICONE AND KALTRAZ® 

 

BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR HANDLE CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS 

TO SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 

SEALS FOR HANDLE 

HANDLE O-RING 
PART # 

SET KIT 

EPDM 9B000QM  - SET 9B000QM - KIT 

VITON® 9B000QN - SET 9B000QN - KIT 

RED SIL. 9B000QP - SET 9B000QP - KIT 

CLR SIL. 9B000QQ - SET 9B000QQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® 9B000QK - SET 9B000QK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (3) LOCK SCREWS,    (1) HANDLE O-RING,   (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (15) LOCK SCREWS,  (5) HANDLE O-RING,   (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

 

 

 

HANDLE 

HANDLE COLOR PART # 

RED 9B000DS - R 

ORANGE 9B000DS - Z 

YELLOW 9B000DS - Y 

GREEN 9B000DS - G 

BLUE 9B000DS - B 

WHITE 9B000DS - W 

BLACK 9B000DG - 0 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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LOCK SCREWS 

SCREW O-RING TYPE PART # 

EPDM 9B000HA - M 

VITON® 9B000HA - N 

RED SIL. 9B000HA - P 

CLR SIL. 9B000HA - Q 

KALTRAZ® 9B000HA - K 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT = (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D1" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 6BGFA2A* 2.05" 0.63" 1.85" 

1.0” CONC. 6BGLA2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.85" 

1.0" ECC. 6BGLD2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.322" 1.85" 

1.5” CONC. 6BGSA2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.85" 

1.5" ECC. 6BGSD2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.572" 1.85" 

2.0” CONC. 6BGZA2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.25" 

2.0" ECC. 6BGZD2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.822" 1.85" 

2.5” CONC. 6BHJA2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.50" 

2.5" ECC. 6BHJD2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.070" 1.85" 

3.0” CONC. 6BJDA2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.75" 

3.0" ECC. 6BJDD2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.322" 1.85" 

4.0” CONC. 6BJTA2A 2.05" 0.61” 3.25" 

4.0" ECC. 6BJTD2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.804" 1.85" 

1/4" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 6BGFB2A 2.05" 0.63" 1.75" 

1.0” CONC. 6BGLB2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.25" 

1.0" ECC. 6BGLE2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. 6BGSB2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.25" 

1.5" ECC. 6BGSE2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. 6BGZB2A 2.05" 0.61” 2.75" 

2.0" ECC. 6BGZE2A 2.05" 0.61” 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. 6BHJB2A 2.05" 0.61” 3.00" 

2.5" ECC. 6BHJE2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. 6BJDB2A 2.05" 0.61” 3.25" 

3.0" ECC. 6BJDE2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. 6BJTB2A 2.05" 0.61” 3.75" 

4.0" ECC. 6BJTE2A 2.05" 0.61” 1.804" 1.93" 

3/8" 

TUBE OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D2" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 6BGGB2A 2.05" 0.57" 1.75" 

1.0” CONC. 6BGMB2A 2.05"   0.55" 2.25" 

1.0" ECC. 6BGME2A 2.05" 0.55" 0.322" 1.93" 

1.5” CONC. 6BGTB2A 2.05" 0.55" 2.25" 

1.5" ECC. 6BGTE2A 2.05"   0.55" 0.572" 1.93" 

2.0” CONC. 6BHAB2A 2.05" 0.55" 2.75" 

2.0" ECC. 6BHAE2A 2.05" 0.55" 0.822" 1.93" 

2.5” CONC. 6BHKB2A 2.05"   0.55" 3.00" 

2.5" ECC. 6BHKE2A 2.05" 0.55" 1.070" 1.93" 

3.0” CONC. 6BJEB2A 2.05" 0.55" 3.25" 

3.0" ECC. 6BJEE2A 2.05"   0.55" 1.322" 1.93" 

4.0” CONC. 6BJUB2A 2.05" 0.55" 3.75" 

4.0" ECC. 6BJUE2A 2.05" 0.55" 1.804" 1.93" 

INLET – FRAC. TC; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – CONC. TC; 
OUTLET – TUBE; 

INLET – ECC. TC; 
OUTLET – TC; 

http://www.fluidlinetech.com/


REV 4/6/15 

9362 Eton Ave • Chatsworth, CA 91311•818-998-8848 Phone • 818-998-6331 Fax 
www.fluidlinetech.com 

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE CONFIGURATION
EXAMPLE: PART# 6BGFA2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TC INLET ANGLE BLEED VALVE

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal.

SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

3/8" 

TC OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D3" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 6BGGC2A 2.05" 0.57" 

1.0” CONC. 6BGMC2A 2.05"   0.55" 

1.0" ECC. 6BGMF2A 2.05" 0.55" 0.322" 

1.5” CONC. 6BGTC2A 2.05" 0.55" 

1.5" ECC. 6BGTF2A 2.05"   0.55" 0.572" 

2.0” CONC. 6BHAC2A 2.05" 0.55" 

2.0" ECC. 6BHAF2A 2.05" 0.55" 0.822" 

2.5” CONC. 6BHKC2A 2.05"   0.55" 

2.5" ECC. 6BHKF2A 2.05" 0.55" 1.070" 

3.0” CONC. 6BJEC2A 2.05" 0.55" 

3.0" ECC. 6BJEF2A 2.05"   0.55" 1.322" 

4.0” CONC. 6BJUC2A 2.05" 0.55" 

4.0" ECC. 6BJUF2A 2.05" 0.55" 1.804" 

NOTE: 
Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 

1.75" 

2.25" 

1.93" 

2.25" 

1.93" 

2.75" 

1.93" 

3.00" 

1.93" 

3.25" 

1.93" 

3.75" 

1.93" 
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SANITARY ANGLE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING 6B0003M - SET 6B0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 6B0003N - SET 6B0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6B0003P - SET 6B0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6B0003Q - SET 6B0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 6B0003K - SET 6B0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING 6B000ZM - SET 6B000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 6B000ZN - SET 6B000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6B000ZP - SET 6B000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6B000ZQ - SET 6B000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 6B000ZK - SET 6B000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 ELASTOMER IS USED AS A REFERRENCE FOR MATERIALS LIKE EPDM, VITON®, RED SILICONE, CLEAR SILICONE AND KALTRAZ® 

HANDLE 

HANDLE COLOR PART # 

RED 6B000DS - R 

ORANGE 6B000DS - Z 

YELLOW 6B000DS - Y 

GREEN 6B000DS - G 

BLUE 6B000DS - B 

WHITE 6B000DS - W 

BLACK 6B000DG - 0 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT = (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

STEM 

TIP 
FINISH 

20 RA 15 RA/EP 

TEFLON® TIP 6B000BADB 6B000BAMB 

ELASTOMER TIP 6B000TADB 6B000TAMB 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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SANITARY INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE 

 

 

 

 

SANITARY INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE CONFIGURATION 

 EXAMPLE: PART# 6JGFA2A* - 1/4” HB OUTLET X 0.5” TC INLET INLINE BLEED VALVE 

 

VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. 

KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 

 

SANITARY INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE (Ø 0.187" INLET BORE SIZE) 

1/4" 

HB OUTLET 

INLET PART # "A1" DIM "A2" DIM "C" DIM 

0.5" & 0.75" 6JGFA2A* 2.95" 2.85"  
1.0” CONC. 6JGLA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
1.0" ECC. 6JGLD2A 2.95" 2.85" 0.322" 

1.5” CONC. 6JGSA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
1.5" ECC. 6JGSD2A 2.95" 2.85" 0.572" 

2.0” CONC. 6JGZA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
2.0" ECC. 6JGZD2A 2.95" 2.85" 0.822" 

2.5” CONC. 6JHJA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
2.5" ECC. 6JHJD2A 2.95" 2.85" 1.070" 

3.0” CONC. 6JJDA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
3.0" ECC. 6JJDD2A 2.95" 2.85" 1.322" 

4.0” CONC. 6JJTA2A 2.95" 2.85"  
4.0" ECC. 6JJTD2A 2.95" 2.85" 1.804" 

NOTE: 
 Custom end connections available on request. Please contact a sales representative. 

INLET – FRAC. TC; 
OUTLET – HOSE BARB; 

INLET – CONC. TC; 
OUTLET – TUBE; 

INLET – ECC. TC; 
OUTLET – TC; 
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SANITARY INLINE BLEED VALVES - SOLID HANDLE – SPARES 

 
BLEED VALVE SPARE SEALS FOR STEM CAN BE ORDERED IN TWO PACKAGING TYPES DEPENDING ON INVENTORY REQUIREMENTS TO 

SUIT CUSTOMER NEEDS. 
 

SEALS FOR STEM 

SEAL MATERIAL 
PART # 

SET KIT 

TEFLON® TIP 

TEFLON® TIP - EPDM O-RING 6J0003M - SET 6J0003M - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 6J0003N - SET 6J0003N - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6J0003P - SET 6J0003P - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6J0003Q - SET 6J0003Q - KIT 

TEFLON® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 6J0003K - SET 6J0003K - KIT 

ELASTOMER TIP 

EPDM TIP - EPDM O-RING 6J000ZM - SET 6J000ZM - KIT 

VITON® TIP - VITON® O-RING 6J000ZN - SET 6J000ZN - KIT 

RED SIL. TIP - RED SIL. O-RING 6J000ZP - SET 6J000ZP - KIT 

CLR SIL. TIP - CLR. SIL. O-RING 6J000ZQ - SET 6J000ZQ - KIT 

KALTRAZ® TIP - KALTRAZ® O-RING 6J000ZK - SET 6J000ZK - KIT 

NOTES: 

 1 SET CONTAINS  = (1) TIP,    (1) O-RING,   (1) DOWEL PIN 

 1 KIT CONTAINS = (5) TIPS, (5) O-RINGS, (5) DOWEL PINS 

 

NOTES: 

 ELASTOMER IS USED AS A REFERRENCE FOR MATERIALS LIKE EPDM, VITON®, RED SILICONE, CLEAR SILICONE AND KALTRAZ® 

 

HANDLE 

HANDLE COLOR PART # 

RED 6B000DS - R 

ORANGE 6B000DS - Z 

YELLOW 6B000DS - Y 

GREEN 6B000DS - G 

BLUE 6B000DS - B 

WHITE 6B000DS - W 

BLACK 6B000DG - 0 

 

NOTES: 

 1 UNIT = (3) LOCK SCREWS + (1) ALLEN WRENCH 

 

O-RING LUBE 

PART# 6Z0009 

NOTES: 

 PLEASE REFER TO FLT O-RING LUBE DATA SHEET FOR SPECIFICATION 

STEM 

OUTLET TIP 
FINISH 

20 RA 15 RA/EP 

1/4” HB 
TEFLON® TIP 6JBMWBADB 6JBMWBAMB 

ELASTOMER TIP 6JBMWTADB 6JBMWTAMB 

 

LOCK SCREWS 

PART# 6B000HA 

Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Fluorocarbon Resins. VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers. KALTRAZ® is a registered trademark of Advant O Seal. 
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